Saturday Services
ﬁ | 126 Kiama - Gerringong - Gerroa - Seven Mile Beach
| | | | | |
Bus Departs
Kiama Leisure Centre 9:52am 2:05pm
Kiama Village Shopping Centre 9:52pm 2:05pm
Train Arrives Kiama Station 9:46am 1:45pm
Kiama Railway 9:55am 2:09pm
Irvine / Barney Streets 9:58am 2:11pm
Saddleback Ridge Estate 10:02am 2:15pm
Manning Street / Barney Street 10:06am 2:19pm
Blue Haven Bonaira 10:07am 2:20pm
Beachside (Marsden Street) 10:10am 2:22pm
Hillview Circuit 10:11am 2:24pm
Kiama Heights 10:16am 2:29pm
Werri Beach (Sandy Wha & Fern Street) 10:26am 2:39pm
Werri Beach (Bridges Rd & Pacific Ave) 10:32am 2:45pm
Gerringong (Blackwood & Fern Sts) 10:33am 2:46pm
Mayflower Retirement Village 10:34am 2:47pm
Elambra Estate
Gerroa (Riverleigh & Stafford Sts)
Seven Mile Beach Kiosk 10:42am 2:55pm
ﬁ 126 Seven Mile Beach - Gerroa - Gerringong - Kiama
I I I I I I
Bus Departs
Seven Mile Beach Kiosk 10:42am 2:55pm
Gerroa (Riverleigh & Strafford Sts) 10:43am 2:56pm
Elambra Estate 10:49am 3:04pm
Mayflower Retirement Village 10:51am 3:06pm
Gerringong (Blackwood & Fern Sts) 10:55am 3:10pm
Werri Beach (Bridges Rd & Pacific Ave) 10:56am 3:11pm
Werri Beach (Sandy Wha & Fern Sts) 11:02am 3:17pm
Kiama Heights 11:09am 3:24pm
Hillview Circuit 11:14am 3:29pm
Beachside (Marsden Street) 11:17am 3:32pm
Blue Haven Bonaira 11:21am 3:36pm
Saddleback Ridge Estate 11:25am 3:40pm
Irvine / Barney Streets 11:29am 3:44pm
Kiama Railway 11:31am 3:47pm
Train Departs Kiama Station 11:59am 3:59pm
Kiama Village Shopping Centre 11:33am 3:49pm
Kiama Leisure Centre 11:34am 3:51pm



http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/e/eb/Handicapped_Accessible_sign.sv
http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/e/eb/Handicapped_Accessible_sign.sv
http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/e/eb/Handicapped_Accessible_sign.sv
http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/e/eb/Handicapped_Accessible_sign.sv
http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/e/eb/Handicapped_Accessible_sign.sv

